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PRE-TOEFL Grammar & Vocabulary

Grammar

22
25
27

20
19

24

20

Teacher: Ms. Aghlami

Vocabulary

24
22
29

25
25

28

30

CLASS
ACTIVITY
38

36
37
37

35

39
38
37

39
37
36

TOTAL PASS/FAIL

82
84
93

83
81

91

86

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass



